
 

St. Xavier’s High School 
Chilla Road Banda (U.P.) 

Fee Schedule for Session 2016 – 17  

Particulars I – II 
III – 

V 

VI– 

VIII 
IX - X 

XI-XII 

Sci. 

XI – XII 

Comm. 

 

Admission fee    (Once) 2500 2500 3500 5000 7000 7000 At the time of Admission 

Session fee         (Annual) 1100 1100 1200 1200 2000 2000 Every year in April 

Amenities fee     (Annual) 1100 1100 1200 1200 2000 2000 Every year in April 

Tuition fee          (Monthly) 1100 1100 1200 1350 1800 1800 1
st
 to 15

th
 of Every Month 

Computer fee      (Monthly) 000 100 100 000 0 0 1
st
 to 15

th
 of Every Month 

Science Fee         (Monthly) 000 000 000 150 200 0 1
st
 to 15

th
 of Every Month 

Exam fee           (Per Term) 250 250 350 500 700 700 In Sept. & Mar. every year 
 

Fee for the month of May & June will be paid in May and Fee for the month of Feb & Mar. will be paid in Feb. every year. 

TOTAL FEE FOR THE YEAR 

Particulars I – II III – V 
VI– 

VIII 
IX - X 

XI-

XII 

Sci. 

XI – 

XII 

Comm 

Total Fee for the year 15900 17100 18700 21400 29400 27000 

Add : Admission Fee for new Adm. Only 2500 2500 3500 5000 7000 7000 

Total Fee for the year for New Admission 18400 19600 22200 26400 36400 34000 
 

 Conveyance Fee for the session (Conveyance available for the session only) 

 

Particulars :- Bus Van Payment Option :- Bus Van 
Up to 5 km (For Banda Local Only) 8400.00 10800.00 Can be paid in 12 Installment of 700.00 900.00 

5 to 10 km (JNV,Bhuragarh & Barok.) NA 13200.00 Can be paid in 12 Installment of  NA 1100.00 

 

Important Notes: 
1. All the fees paid are non-refundable. Fee will be collected on the date given in the Fee schedule only. 

2. All the fees are to be paid for the full session, no deduction for vacation or broken period is allowed as it is already 

considered. 

3. It is parents/Guardian’s duty to pay the fee in time, sending a remainder is not obligatory. 

4. Fee must be paid according to fee schedule, failing to which students will not be allowed to attend the class or appear 

in the examination. 

5. If fees are not paid within the due date a late fine of Rs.25.00 per month will be charged. 

6. Name of the student who’s fee remain un-paid for two consecutive months will be struck off the School Roll/register 

and it can be re-enrolled on payment of Rs.300.00 as activation  Fee.  

7. Fee receipt must be preserved properly; any dispute relating to payment shall be settled on the basis of the receipt.  

 

 

 

 

Name of Student:                                                                    Class :               Guardian’s Signature   

 


